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Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message________________ 

3473  08/01/06 Tuesday AM      The Character Test 

3474  08/02/06 Wednesday PM      The Criticism Test 

3475  08/03/06 Thursday AM      The Motivational Test 

3476  08/04/06 Friday PM      The Discouragement Test 

3477  08/05/06 Saturday AM      The Rejection Test 

------- 

Theme: SONG OF SOLOMON 

3564  06/14/07 Thursday PM      The Mantle of Myrrh 

3565  06/15/07 Friday AM      A Lily Among Thorns 

3566  06/15/07 Friday PM      The Cleft of the Rock 

3567  06/16/07 Saturday AM      Isn’t She Beautiful? 

3568  06/16/07 Saturday PM      The Garden of the Lord 

3569  06/17/07 Sunday AM      Embraced by His Right Hand 

-------- 

Theme: The Book of RUTH 

3629  07/31/07 Tuesday AM      Get Out of Moab 

3630  08/02/07 Thursday AM      Call Me Marah 

3631  08/02/07 Thursday PM      My Kinsman 

3632  08/03/07 Friday PM      Meet Me at the Threshing Floor 

3633  08/04/07 Saturday AM      Clean and Covered 

-------- 

Theme: The Anointing 

3712  06/06/08 Friday PM      Dwell at Bethel 

3713  06/07/08 Saturday AM      Fresh Oil 

3714  06/07/08 Saturday PM      Double Portion 

3715  06/08/08 Sunday AM      Unction to Function 
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Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message________________ 

Theme: The Lord Our Healer 

3775  07/29/08 Tuesday AM      Our Health Benefits 

3776  07/30/08 Wednesday PM      Jehovah Rapha 

3777  07/31/08 Thursday AM      Hindrances to Health 

3778  08/01/08 Friday PM      Paul’s Thorn 

3779  08/02/08 Saturday AM      The Medicine of God’s Word 

-------- 

Theme: Influential Women of the Bible 

3854@  05/29/09 Friday PM      Deborah: Victory Over Your Enemies 

3855@  05/30/09 Saturday AM      Leah: Power of Praise 

3856@  05/30/09 Saturday PM      Naomi: Bitter or Better 

3857@  05/31/09 Sunday AM      Rizpah: A Mother Takes a Stand 

-------- 

3927@  07/28/09 Tuesday AM      Hooked on the Book 

3928@  07/29/09 Wednesday PM      Why Do I Have to Study? 

3929@  07/30/09 Thursday AM      How Do I Study the Bible? 

3930@  07/31/09 Friday AM      Discerning Spirits- PART 1 

3931@  08/01/09 Saturday AM      Discerning Spirits – PART 2 

-------- 

Theme: The Names of the Lord 

4019@  06/04/10 Friday PM      Jehovah Rapha   

4020@  06/05/10 Saturday AM      Jehovah Nissi   

4021@  06/05/10 Saturday PM      Jehovah Rohi   

----------                   

Theme: Stay Strong in the Lord 

4314@  06/03/11 Friday PM      Enemies to Your Victory 

4315@  06/04/11 Saturday AM      Spiritual Weapons 

4316@  06/04/11 Saturday PM      Renewed Strength 

4317@  06/05/11 Sunday AM      Your Secret Weapon 

           [Set of 4 MP3s on 1 CD - $12] 

---------- 

4455@  06/01/12 Friday PM      Voices from the Land of ONO 

4456  06/02/12 Saturday AM      His Powerful Voice (no DVD) 

4457@  06/02/12 Saturday PM      Star Search 

4458@  06/03/12 Sunday AM      Test of Forgiveness 

           [Set of 4 MP3s on 1 CD - $12] 

---------- 

4529@  07/31/12 Tuesday PM       Discover Your Gift 

4530@  08/01/12 Wednesday AM     Wisdom, Knowledge and Faith 

4531@  08/02/12 Thursday PM      Prophecy – How to Judge It 

4532@  08/03/12 Friday AM      Miracles and Gifts of Healing 

4533@  08/04/12 Saturday PM      Discerning of Spirits 

4534@  08/05/12 Sunday AM      Tongues and Interpretation 

           [Set of 6 MP3s on 1 CD - $17] 

---------- 

4598@  05/31/13 Friday PM      A Vessel of Honor 

4599@  06/01/13 Saturday AM      A Chosen Vessel 

4600@  06/01/13 Saturday PM      The Marred Vessel 

4601@  06/02/13 Sunday AM      A Vessel of Ministry 

           [Set of 4 MP3s on 1 CD - $12] 
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Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message________________ 

4670@  07/30/13 Tuesday PM      Stephen: The Power of Forgiveness 

4671@  07/31/13 Wednesday AM      Gideon: Fear to Faith 

4672@  08/01/13 Thursday PM      Hezekiah: Healing in the House 

4673@  08/02/13 Friday AM      Uzziah: Guard Your Heart 

4674@  08/03/13 Saturday PM      Samuel: The Great Intercessor 

4675@  08/04/13 Sunday AM      Barnabas: A Second Chance 

           [Set of 6 MP3s on 1 CD - $17]  

---------- 

4823@  08/05/14 Tuesday PM      The Prodigal Son 

4824@  08/06/14 Wednesday AM      The Elder Brother 

4825@  08/07/14 Thursday PM      New Wineskins 

4826@  08/08/14 Friday AM      The Good Samaritan 

4827@  08/09/14 Saturday PM      The Lost Sheep 

4828@  08/10/14 Sunday AM      The Pearl of Great Price  

           [Set of 6 MP3s on 1 CD - $17] 

---------- 

4839@  09/05/14 Friday PM      Touching Jesus 

4840@  09/06/14 Saturday AM      The Sprinkling of the Blood 

4841@  09/06/14 Saturday PM      What’s Your Baggage? 

4842@  09/07/14 Sunday AM      How To Be a Giant Killer  

           [Set of 4 MP3s on 1 CD - $12] 

---------- 

Theme: MODERN DAY MIRACLES 

4943@  07/28/15 Tuesday PM       Deep Sea Fishing 

4944@  07/29/15 Wednesday AM       Water Walking 101 

4945@  07/30/15 Thursday PM       Healing the Leper 

4946@  07/31/15 Friday AM       4 of a Kind Beats a Full House 

4947@  08/01/15 Saturday PM       Pool of Bethesda 

4948@  08/02/15 Sunday AM       Bent Out of Shape 

            [6-MP3 Set - $17] 

---------- 

Theme: DAUGHTERS OF DESTINY 

4970@  09/11/15 Friday PM       All in the Family 

4971@  09/12/15 Saturday AM       Bread Crumbs 

4972@  09/12/15 Saturday PM       Hannah: Handling Heartache 

4973@  09/13/15 Sunday AM       Abigail: My Father’s Delight 

            [Set of 4 MP3s on 1 CD - $12] 

----------- 

Theme: THE ART OF INTERCESSION 

5060@  07/26/16 Tuesday PM       Abraham the Intercessor 

5061@  07/27/16 Wednesday AM      Samuel the Intercessor 

5062@  07/28/16 Thursday PM           Moses the Intercessor 

5063@  07/29/16 Friday AM       Nehemiah the Intercessor 

5064@  07/30/16 Saturday PM           Esther the Intercessor 

5065@  07/31/16 Sunday AM       Praying in the Spirit  

            [6-MP3 Set - $17] 

----------- 

5083@  09/09/16 Friday PM       Do Not Be Deceived! 

5084@  09/10/16 Saturday AM       The Great Physician 

5085@  09/10/16 Saturday PM       Prophetic Women 

5086@  09/11/16 Sunday AM       It is Well with My Soul 

            [4-MP3 Set - $12] 
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Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message________________ 

Theme: MEET ME AT THE MOUNTAIN 

5173@  07/25/17 Tuesday PM       Mount Moriah 

5174@  07/26/17 Wednesday AM       Mount Tabor 

5175@  07/27/17 Thursday PM       Mount Carmel – PART 1 

5176@  07/28/17 Friday AM       Mount Carmel – PART 2 

5177@  07/29/17 Saturday PM       Mount Hermon 

5178@  07/30/17 Sunday AM       Mount of Transfiguration 

            [6-MP3 Set - $17] 

----------- 

Theme: WOMEN EQUIPPED FOR BATTLE 

5196@  09/08/17 Friday PM        Valley of Rephaim 

5197@  09/09/17 Saturday AM        Spiritual Weapons 

5198@  09/09/17 Saturday PM        Strip the Opponent 

5199@  09/10/17 Sunday AM        Armor Bearer, Arise!   

             [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

----------- 

Theme: THE TABERNACLE 

5309@  09/07/18 Friday PM        The Outer Court 

5310@  09/08/18 Saturday AM        The Holy Place 

5311@  09/08/18 Saturday PM        The Ark of the Covenant 

5312@  09/09/18 Sunday AM        Meet Me at the Mercy Seat 

             [4-MP3 Set - $12]  

----------- 

Theme: FABULOUS FEMALES 

5433@  10/18/19 Friday PM       Forgiven Women 

5434@  10/19/19 Saturday AM       Worshipping Women 

5435@  10/19/19 Saturday PM       Women in Leadership 

5436@  10/20/19 Sunday AM       Women are to be Silent 

            [4-MP3 set - $12] 

-------------- 

Theme: BEHOLD THE LAMB  

5516@  10/23/20 Friday PM       Behold the Lamb   

5517@  10/24/20 Saturday AM       Healing in the Passover 

5518@  10/24/20 Saturday PM       The Day of Atonement 

5519@  10/25/20 Sunday AM       Dead or Alive 

            [4-MP3 set - $12] 

--------------- 

5596@  10/22/21 Friday PM       The Courageous Coward - Gideon   

5597@  10/23/21 Saturday AM       Deborah’s Dilemma 

5598@  10/23/21 Saturday PM       The Leper King - Uzziah 

5599@  10/24/21 Sunday AM       A Pagan Comes to Faith – Ruth the Moabitess 

            [4-MP3 set - $12] 

--------------- 

Theme: RISE AND BE HEALED  

5687@  10/21/22 Friday PM       God’s Rx 

5688@  10/22/22 Saturday AM          Hindrances to Healing 

5689@  10/22/22 Saturday PM      Touching His Hem 

5690@  10/23/22 Sunday AM      Deliverance is the Children’s Bread 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12]    
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Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message________________ 

Theme: DEVELOPING DISCERNMENT 

5707@  03/10/23 Friday PM      Discerning the Voice of the Lord 

5708@  03/11/23 Saturday AM      Discerning of Spirits 

5709@  03/11/23 Saturday PM      Strong Meat 

5710@  03/12/23 Sunday AM      Be Not Deceived 

              [4-MP3 Set - $12]    


